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NAME COMPANY PHONE # E-MAIL 
Adam Raifsnider Inovateus 574-849-0524 Adam.raifsnider@inovateus.com 

Chester Dilday LG Electronics 678-324-1227 Chester.dilday@lge.com 

Brian Morrissey Citizen’s Energy 617-951-0405 bmorrissey@citizensEnergy.com 

Stephanie Minshull SolarWorld 503-693-5136 Stephanie.minshull@solarworld.com 

John Handy 
John Hostetter 

REC Solar 805-458-5161 jhandy@recsolar.com 
jhostetter@recsolar.com 

Matt Johnson 
Bruno Morabito 

Duke Energy 704-382-4489 
585-239-7606 

Matthew.johnson@duke-energy.com 
Bruno.morabito@duke-energy.com 
 

Greg Werner SunPower 202-827-5106 Gregory.werner@sunpower.com 

Miles Hovis SolarCity 704-813-4027 mhovis@solarcity.com 

R. Keith Gordon Vis Solis, Inc. 615-807-1240 kg@vis-solis.com 

mailto:Matthew.johnson@duke-energy.com�
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David Wolfert NRG 480-424-1286 David.wolfert@nrg.com 

Lorenzo D’Agostino Build Energy 202-347-5625 l.dagostino@buildenergy.it 

Mike Perkins Radiance Solar 404-885-9898 Michael.perkins@radianceenergies.com 

Ed Wansing STREAM  Edward.wansing@tn.gov 

Nick Walsh SolarCity 973-960-2271 nwalsh@solarcity.com 

Sean Lafferty LG 201-294-4616 Sean.lafferty@lge.com 
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